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P Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Départ Tour Total PCN PP

1 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël 1001079 PEREZ Adrien 1002872 PORRET Nicolas 0 Rouge 61,310

2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony 1007556 PASTEUR Jean 1014952 MONNIER Joël 0 Rouge 60,119

3 1001113 CARON Aimé 1008692 BRETON David 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 0 Rouge 52,976

4 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Rouge 51,286

5 1001602 WEILL Marc 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre 1006921 VOISINET Christophe 0 Rouge 49,405

6 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1014522 LAB Romaric 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Rouge 42,952

7 1020652 CUENOT Bernard 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc 0 Rouge 41,071

8 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 0 Rouge 39,881
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P Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Départ Tour Total PCN PP

1 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël 1001079 PEREZ Adrien 1002872 PORRET Nicolas 0 Rouge 64,286

2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony 1007556 PASTEUR Jean 1014952 MONNIER Joël 0 Rouge 55,952

3 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Rouge 52,381

4 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 0 Rouge 48,810

5 1001602 WEILL Marc 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre 1006921 VOISINET Christophe 0 Rouge 47,619

6 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1014522 LAB Romaric 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Rouge 46,429

7 1020652 CUENOT Bernard 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc 0 Rouge 44,048

8 1001113 CARON Aimé 1008692 BRETON David 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 0 Rouge 40,476
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1 1001113 CARON Aimé 1008692 BRETON David 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 0 Rouge 65,476

2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony 1007556 PASTEUR Jean 1014952 MONNIER Joël 0 Rouge 64,286

3 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël 1001079 PEREZ Adrien 1002872 PORRET Nicolas 0 Rouge 58,333

4 1001602 WEILL Marc 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre 1006921 VOISINET Christophe 0 Rouge 51,190

5 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Rouge 51,190

6 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1014522 LAB Romaric 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Rouge 40,476

7 1020652 CUENOT Bernard 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc 0 Rouge 38,095

8 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 0 Rouge 30,952
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P Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Départ Tour Total PCN PP

1 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël 1001079 PEREZ Adrien 1002872 PORRET Nicolas 0 Rouge 193,289 4590 24

2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony 1007556 PASTEUR Jean 1014952 MONNIER Joël 0 Rouge 192,338 4314 19

3 1001602 WEILL Marc 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre 1006921 VOISINET Christophe 0 Rouge 177,928 4039 15

4 1014694 BRENOT Roland 1008532 CUINET Gilles 2004755 MAIRE Odile 0 Rouge 176,224 3763 12

5 1001113 CARON Aimé 1008692 BRETON David 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël 0 Rouge 175,946 3488 10

6 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel 1014522 LAB Romaric 1018137 WIMMER Gilles 0 Rouge 166,237 3213 8

7 1020652 CUENOT Bernard 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc 0 Rouge 161,176 2937 6

8 1023347 GAILLARD Clément 1020270 MORIN Laurent 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre 0 Rouge 158,614 2662 0


